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May 19, 2021
Dear Members,

Further to the measures taken during this current pandemic period, the Institute has
constituted a task force comprising of the following officials for support /assistance with regard
to COVID -19. This task force will support /provide information in respect of available
resources to fight against COVID. The Members who may require support/assistance may
contact the officials on their contact numbers and E mail IDs as given below.

Name of the

Contact No. | E mail ID States covered
Employee
Team 1- NIRC
Vandana Mohindroo 9811343542 | vandana.mohindroo@icsi.edu Delhi & Haryana
Manish Agarwal 9716131878 manish.agarwal@icsi.edu ng:alfrzzg?h &
Birender Kumar 7042458605 | birender.kumar@icsi.edu Punjab & Rajasthan
N_aveen Chandra naveen.singh@icsi.edu Himachal Pradesh and
Singh 8506983789 J&K
Team - 2 EIRC

vind Krishn . I

ﬁgarvfal o 9582686138 | 2CVind-Adarwal@icsi.edu West Bengal
Sanjay Kumar 9560032695 | sanjay.kumar@icsi.edu Bihar & Jharkhand
Kartar Chand 8800966656 | kartar.chand@icsi.edu QOrissa
Ganesh Singh 9643207588 ganesh.singh@icsi.edu EAassstzrrT'\ 8sxt::cILIs\lorth
Team 3 - WIRC
Manhar Malhotra 98998 00987 | manhar.malhotra@icsi.edu Maharashtra
Jyoti Bahl 9871320936 | jyoti.bahl@icsi.edu MP and Chhattisgarh
Abhishek Kumar 8527156011 | abhishek.kumar@icsi.edu Gujarat
Rajeshwar Singh 9910435219 | Rajeshwar.singh@icsi.edu Goa
Team 4 - SIRC
Rakesh Goyal 9910522599 | rakesh.goyal@icsi.edu Tamil Nadu
Amit Dalal 9711181601 | Amit.dalal@icsi.edu Andhra Pradesh
Anupreet Verma 9811029396 | anupreet.verma@icsi.edu Karnataka & Kerala
Rajiv Ranjan 9990224949 | rajiv.ranjan@icsi.edu Telengana

Mr. Saurabh Bansal, will be the dedicated single point of contact for all CSBF/Insurance
related matters and he can be contacted on Mob. No. 9811893938 and @ e-mail
icsi.edu

saurabh.bansal

Together we can and together we will fight this pandemic and win.

Regards,

L

(CS Asish Mohan)
Secretary

Vision
“To be a global leader in promoting
good corporate governance”
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Motto

gpesk the truth skiee by the tsa

Mission

*To develop high calibre professionals

& good governance
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